
Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Belle PETERS SR Smoky Valley 12.60  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Jayla MCCLOUD  9 McPherson H 12.78  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Breanne PETERS  9 Smoky Valley 12.84  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Sierra GROPP SR Concordia Hi 13.16  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Noelle PETERS SO Smoky Valley 13.34  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Jenna VALENTINE SO Bluestem 13.45  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Haley LITZINGER  9 Chapman Hig 13.62  (NW) 3(7)

8 Ava LOCKE  9 Chapman Hig 13.68  (NW) 2(1)

9 Kyla WARD SO Buhler High S 13.78  (NW) 3(8)

10 Jenna PROCHAZKA  9 Southeast of 13.85  (NW) 2(2)

11 Gracy DORZWEILER  9 Salina-Sacre 13.94  (NW) 2(3)

12 Hunter WILSON  9 McPherson H 14.15  (NW) 2(4)

13 Kassidy BOWERS SO Concordia Hi 14.23  (NW) 1(1)

14 Taylie HAMMEL SO Southeast of 14.24  (NW) 2(5)

15 Tessa CHRISTENSON JR Concordia Hi 14.32  (NW) 2(6)

16 Brynlee CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 14.56  (NW) 1(2)

17 Jackie GARCIA SO Salina-Sacre 15.86  (NW) 1(3)

18 Jacqueline SUTER JR Hutchinson-T 16.61  (NW) 1(4)

Alexa CASEBEER  9 McPherson H DNS  (NW) 2

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jayla MCCLOUD  9 McPherson H 27.11  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Emily WHORTON JR McPherson H 28.20  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Jenna VALENTINE SO Bluestem 28.36  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Sierra GROPP SR Concordia Hi 28.47  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Haley LITZINGER  9 Chapman Hig 28.95  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Carlie CARLGREN  9 Concordia Hi 29.11  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Tanith ELLIOTT  9 Chapman Hig 29.51  (NW) 3(7)

8 Sydney GOETZ  9 Salina-Sacre 30.53  (NW) 2(1)

9 Kimberly REMILY SR Chapman Hig 30.97  (NW) 2(2)

10 Clara MCELROY  9 Smoky Valley 31.05  (NW) 1(1)

11 Kyla LANG SO McPherson H 31.14  (NW) 2(3)

12 Gracy DORZWEILER  9 Salina-Sacre 31.16  (NW) 2(4)

13 Brecken WAGNER SO Southeast of 31.25  (NW) 2(5)

14 Bailey BUCKLEY SO Concordia Hi 31.60  (NW) 2(6)

15 Jenna PROCHAZKA  9 Southeast of 31.93  (NW) 1(2)

16 Taylie HAMMEL SO Southeast of 33.60  (NW) 1(3)

17 Makell CRENSHAW  9 Bluestem 33.96  (NW) 1(4)

18 Whitley MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 34.20  (NW) 1(5)

19 Jackie GARCIA SO Salina-Sacre 36.15  (NW) 1(6)

20 Jacqueline SUTER JR Hutchinson-T 37.12  (NW) 1(7)

21 Randie BOLLER Hutchinson-T 43.83  (NW) 1(8)

Blythe ADKINS SR Buhler High S DNS  (NW) 2

Grace WHISLER SR Buhler High S DNS  (NW) 2

Mallory POTTER  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 3

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Abby ROSE JR Smoky Valley 1:02.75 3(1) 10

2 Emily WHORTON JR McPherson H 1:02.92 3(2) 8

3 Keira MULLEN  9 Smoky Valley 1:04.57 3(3) 6

4 Ellise PETERSON SR Smoky Valley 1:07.08 3(4) 4

5 Blythe ADKINS SR Buhler High S 1:07.66 3(5) 2

6 Noelle PETERS SO Smoky Valley 1:08.09 3(6) 1

7 Gracy DORZWEILER  9 Salina-Sacre 1:08.32 2(1)

8 Taytum LOVESEE SO Bluestem 1:08.62 2(2)

9 Brynlee CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 1:12.08 3(7)

10 Mara CRANE  9 Chapman Hig 1:12.12 2(3)

11 Tessa CHRISTENSON JR Concordia Hi 1:12.14 2(4)

12 Brecken WAGNER SO Southeast of 1:12.33 3(8)

13 Grace WHISLER SR Buhler High S 1:13.30 2(5)

14 Madi MOORS  9 McPherson H 1:13.69 2(6)

15 Lidia RISOLO SR Hutchinson-T 1:15.75 1(1)

16 Arianna GROSS SO McPherson H 1:17.77 1(2)

17 Mary LITTLE JR Hutchinson-T 1:27.43 1(3)

Brooklyn KORTE  9 Bluestem DNS 1

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gracie LAMBERT JR Smoky Valley 2:19.64 10

2 Elyssa FRIEZE  9 Chapman Hig 2:23.20 8

3 Jentrie ALDERSON JR Southeast of 2:26.30 6

4 Kassidy BEAM SR McPherson H 2:27.53 4

5 Ashley PROCHAZKA SO Southeast of 2:34.67 2

6 McKinley JOHNSON SR Smoky Valley 2:36.27 1

7 Emma ROBERTS  9 Salina-Sacre 2:44.08

8 Rylee EBERT JR Smoky Valley 2:45.13

9 Lindsay WARNER SO Buhler High S 2:46.40

10 Aidyn WHITE SR Buhler High S 2:49.31

11 Mallorie PEARSON JR Southeast of 2:52.62

12 Terin RUNDUS SR Concordia Hi 2:53.18

13 Holli EMMONS  9 Bluestem 2:56.27

14 Jaida KOESTER SO Concordia Hi 2:57.54

15 Evy MENDEZ SR Salina-Sacre 3:00.51

16 Heaven CRISSUP  9 Bluestem 3:06.64

17 Alison WILLM SR Buhler High S 3:13.13

Lauren PENNER SO Hutchinson-T DNS

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Taylor BRIGGS SR Chapman Hig 5:14.59 10

2 Gracie LAMBERT JR Smoky Valley 5:40.32 8

3 Maddie EHRLICH JR Salina-Sacre 5:54.59 6

4 Marissa PEARCY JR McPherson H 6:03.86 4
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Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 Joni SCHROEDER JR Southeast of 6:17.70 2

6 Taryn HORNING SO Buhler High S 6:21.69 1

7 Terin RUNDUS SR Concordia Hi 6:23.95

8 Courtney EICKBUSH SR McPherson H 6:30.30

9 Mallorie PEARSON JR Southeast of 6:34.36

10 Jayla GORE SR Buhler High S 6:35.21

11 Eva MATTEUCCI  9 Salina-Sacre 6:42.32

12 Evy MENDEZ SR Salina-Sacre 6:45.16

13 Lauren PENNER SO Hutchinson-T 6:52.39

14 Tawny BUSH SR Buhler High S 6:54.33

15 Olivia BENGTSON SO Smoky Valley 7:08.13

Grace MERRITT SO Chapman Hig DNS

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Taylor BRIGGS SR Chapman Hig 11:18.09 10

2 Maddie EHRLICH JR Salina-Sacre 12:48.59 8

3 Marissa PEARCY JR McPherson H 13:40.03 6

4 Joni SCHROEDER JR Southeast of 14:18.10 4

5 Eva MATTEUCCI  9 Salina-Sacre 14:30.41 2

6 Ellise PETERSON SR Smoky Valley 14:38.00 1

7 Maya DORANTES JR Buhler High S 14:50.84

8 Tawny BUSH SR Buhler High S 15:06.75

9 Grace MERRITT SO Chapman Hig 15:26.09

10 Olivia BENGTSON SO Smoky Valley 15:57.24

Taryn HORNING SO Buhler High S DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Belle PETERS SR Smoky Valley 15.43  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Caylin SEELY SO Buhler High S 15.96  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Aislyn SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 16.86  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Maya KIRKPATRICK SO Chapman Hig 17.18  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Harper SMITH JR McPherson H 17.26  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Clara MCELROY  9 Smoky Valley 17.59  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Carlie CARLGREN  9 Concordia Hi 17.80  (NW) 1(1)

8 Shannon ANDERSON JR Chapman Hig 18.21  (NW) 2(7)

9 Whitley MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 19.07  (NW) 1(2)

10 Lydia PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 19.09  (NW) 2(8)

11 Laura MORRISON  9 Buhler High S 20.50  (NW) 1(3)

12 Claire LIEBL SO Hutchinson-T 20.76  (NW) 1(4)

13 Mallory POTTER  9 Bluestem 25.05  (NW) 1(5)

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Caylin SEELY SO Buhler High S 48.80 2(1) 10

2 Maya KIRKPATRICK SO Chapman Hig 49.44 2(2) 8

Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Harper SMITH JR McPherson H 51.07 2(3) 6

4 Clara MCELROY  9 Smoky Valley 52.17 2(4) 4

5 Aislyn SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 52.42 2(5) 2

6 Shannon ANDERSON JR Chapman Hig 52.53 2(6) 1

7 Lauryn MIKKELSON  9 Salina-Sacre 54.49 2(7)

8 Emma VOGEL SR Hutchinson-T 56.18 1(1)

9 Laura MORRISON  9 Buhler High S 56.96 1(2)

10 Lydia PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 56.99 1(3)

11 Nailea MATA  9 Salina-Sacre 59.29 1(4)

12 Claire LIEBL SO Hutchinson-T 1:03.33 1(5)

Joni SCHROEDER JR Southeast of DNS 1

Cadence WILLIAMSON  9 Bluestem DNS 2

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 53.37 10

1) Noelle PETERS SO 2) Breanne PETERS  9

3) Clara MCELROY  9 4) Abby ROSE JR

2 McPherson High School (A) 53.71 8

1) Grace PYLE SR 2) Jayla MCCLOUD  9

3) Hunter WILSON  9 4) Kyla LANG SO

3 Chapman High School (A) 55.24 6

1) Ava LOCKE  9 2) Shannon ANDERSON JR

3) Kimberly REMILY SR 4) Haley LITZINGER  9

4 Salina-Sacred Heart High School (A) 55.53 4

1) Gracy DORZWEILER  9 2) Sydney GOETZ  9

3) Nailea MATA  9 4) Lauryn MIKKELSON  9

5 Bluestem (A) 55.56 2

1) Holli EMMONS  9 2) Mallory POTTER  9

3) Joee FARTHING  9 4) Jenna VALENTINE SO

6 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 57.29 1

1) Jenna PROCHAZKA  9 2) Taylie HAMMEL SO

3) Avery CASELMAN SO 4) Brecken WAGNER SO

Buhler High School (A) DNF

1) Maggie DAVIDSON  9 2) Carys HEINLEIN JR

3) Alex HUTTON SR 4) Caylin SEELY SO

Concordia High School (A) DNF

1) Kassidy BOWERS SO 2) Carlie CARLGREN  9

3) Jaida KOESTER SO 4) Sierra GROPP SR

Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Eddie MCVAY SR Southeast of 10.93  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Cameron CAMPBELL JR Buhler High S 11.01  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Diante CAMPBELL JR Buhler High S 11.01  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Chase POAGUE JR Southeast of 11.02  (NW) 3(4) 4
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Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Sky SCHRINER JR McPherson H 11.11  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Nakari MORRICAL-PALMER SO Southeast of 11.31  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Walt GRAY SO Hutchinson-T 11.39  (NW) 2(1)

8 Toby WAHLMEIER JR Concordia Hi 11.47  (NW) 3(7)

9 Keyan MILLER JR Concordia Hi 11.53  (NW) 2(2)

10 Justice AUTRY SO Smoky Valley 11.65  (NW) 1(1)

11 Jerome AUTRY SO Smoky Valley 11.66  (NW) 2(3)

12 Isaac SUTER SR Hutchinson-T 11.79  (NW) 2(4)

13 Trevor MEAD JR Chapman Hig 11.92  (NW) 1(2)

14 Kade KAUFMAN SR McPherson H 11.95  (NW) 2(5)

15 Cha ALQUIST-PENNELL SO Concordia Hi 11.97  (NW) 2(6)

16 Jon JENKINS SR Chapman Hig 12.02  (NW) 2(7)

17 Gavin PATTON SO Buhler High S 12.04  (NW) 1(3)

18 Aiden WHITLEY  9 Chapman Hig 12.07  (NW) 3(8)

19 Trystan STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 12.14  (NW) 1(4)

20 Levi JURGENS  9 Bluestem 12.33  (NW) 1(5)

21 Isaiah SUTER-TAN  9 Hutchinson-T 12.61  (NW) 1(6)

22 Colin HUGHES JR Bluestem 12.81  (NW) 1(7)

23 Zane MCFALL  9 Bluestem 13.39  (NW) 1(8)

Tucker PELNAR SO McPherson H DNS  (NW) 2

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Graham FLUCK SR Buhler High S 23.61  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Trevor ERICKSON SR Chapman Hig 23.69  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Eli WINDER SR Chapman Hig 23.82  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Nakari MORRICAL-PALMER SO Southeast of 23.85  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 Diante CAMPBELL JR Buhler High S 24.00  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Toby WAHLMEIER JR Concordia Hi 24.24  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Luke GASKILL SR Salina-Sacre 24.31  (NW) 3(6)

8 Cameron CAMPBELL JR Buhler High S 24.38  (NW) 2(1)

9 Keyan MILLER JR Concordia Hi 24.79  (NW) 3(7)

10 Caden HARDGRAVE JR McPherson H 25.75  (NW) 2(2)

11 Isaac SUTER SR Hutchinson-T 25.94  (NW) 2(3)

12 Caleb SANGER SO Hutchinson-T 26.13  (NW) 1(2)

13 Zach GROSS SO Smoky Valley 26.26  (NW) 2(4)

14 Levi JURGENS  9 Bluestem 26.36  (NW) 1(3)

15 Kade KAUFMAN SR McPherson H 26.55  (NW) 2(5)

16 Dominick PEREA SO Chapman Hig 26.73  (NW) 2(6)

17 Gavin WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 27.17  (NW) 1(4)

18 Colin HUGHES JR Bluestem 28.45  (NW) 1(5)

Alec FRANCIS SO Concordia Hi DNS  (NW) 2

Eyan KNIPP JR Bluestem DNS  (NW) 2

Kian BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 1

trey BUCKBEE JR McPherson H DNS  (NW) 3

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Eli WINDER SR Chapman Hig 50.71 3(1) 10

2 Tucker PELNAR SO McPherson H 53.09 3(2) 8

3 Kanin ELKINS SR Southeast of 53.82 3(3) 6

4 Wyatt JOHNSON SO Smoky Valley 54.25 3(4) 4

5 Jayce SCHRINER  9 McPherson H 54.47 3(5) 2

6 Cameron CLEVELAND  9 Concordia Hi 54.93 3(6) 1

7 Kian BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 55.49 2(1)

8 Chris SOMMER SO Chapman Hig 56.83 3(7)

9 Caden HARDGRAVE JR McPherson H 56.92 2(2)

10 Aidan ARMOUR SO Hutchinson-T 57.23 2(3)

11 Alexis GARCIA JR Concordia Hi 58.95 2(4)

12 Eric ARMOUR  9 Hutchinson-T 59.99 2(5)

13 Jett LUCAS JR Bluestem 1:00.00 1(1)

14 Tavian GILLIAM  9 Buhler High S 1:00.29 2(6)

15 Gage PICKING  9 Chapman Hig 1:02.14 2(7)

16 Gavin PATTON SO Buhler High S 1:02.46 2(8)

17 Gavin WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 1:04.92 1(2)

18 Dagan TURNER  9 Bluestem 1:06.09 1(3)

19 Lane LANGHOLZ  9 Bluestem 1:19.65 1(4)

Aceyn CASH SO Concordia Hi DNS 1

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Dylan SPRECKER JR Southeast of 1:55.47 10

2 Dominic JACKSON SR Southeast of 2:02.24 8

3 Tanner LINDAHL JR Buhler High S 2:08.51 6

4 Jonah GODINA SO Hutchinson-T 2:10.03 4

5 Drake AUGUSTINE SO Southeast of 2:11.38 2

6 Justice GARDNER JR Smoky Valley 2:16.31 1

7 Jett LUCAS JR Bluestem 2:16.43

8 Garret HUFFMAN JR Smoky Valley 2:18.83

9 Jace DOUGLAS SO Salina-Sacre 2:21.66

10 Alan GARCIA SO Concordia Hi 2:24.98

11 Sajen KEMLING SR Concordia Hi 2:26.69

12 Samuel PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley 2:27.02

13 Zach SCHLETZBAUM JR Hutchinson-T 2:27.06

14 Kyler WELLING SR Chapman Hig 2:30.28

15 Bergun KINDEL SO Concordia Hi 2:31.13

16 Lane LANGHOLZ  9 Bluestem 2:49.23

Brayden DRESSMAN JR Buhler High S DNS

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ryan HELINE SR Smoky Valley 4:34.23 10

2 Luke GLEASON SR Southeast of 4:36.86 8

3 Tanner LINDAHL JR Buhler High S 4:39.35 6
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Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 Jonah GODINA SO Hutchinson-T 4:52.77 4

5 Cody ACHILLES SR McPherson H 4:57.67 2

6 Jett LUCAS JR Bluestem 5:02.12 1

7 Brayden DRESSMAN JR Buhler High S 5:06.07

8 Garret HUFFMAN JR Smoky Valley 5:06.11

9 Joel KEJR JR Southeast of 5:06.88

10 Aceyn CASH SO Concordia Hi 5:11.29

11 Roberto (Tito) MENDEZ SO McPherson H 5:14.78

12 Jace DOUGLAS SO Salina-Sacre 5:19.82

13 Samuel PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley 5:42.87

14 Brennan LEIGHTON  9 Hutchinson-T 5:52.06

15 Daniel KLUKAS SR Chapman Hig 5:55.53

16 Joey ALONZO SO Chapman Hig 5:56.78

17 Asher CLIFTON  9 Hutchinson-T 5:56.85

18 Dagan TURNER  9 Bluestem 6:01.40

19 Lane LANGHOLZ  9 Bluestem 6:03.95

Christopher YUTZY  9 Buhler High S DNS

Alan GARCIA SO Concordia Hi DNS

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ryan HELINE SR Smoky Valley 10:15.67 10

2 Cody ACHILLES SR McPherson H 10:51.55 8

3 Jett LUCAS JR Bluestem 10:52.69 6

4 Spencer HINES SO Buhler High S 11:03.32 4

5 Joel KEJR JR Southeast of 11:07.45 2

6 Brendan KISER JR Hutchinson-T 11:25.98 1

7 Cameron YUTZY  9 Buhler High S 11:31.67

8 Tito MENDEZ SO McPherson H 11:33.62

9 Christopher YUTZY  9 Buhler High S 12:11.31

10 Sebastian PAVLOVICH  9 Smoky Valley 12:30.92

11 Brennan LEIGHTON  9 Hutchinson-T 12:37.80

12 Asher CLIFTON  9 Hutchinson-T 14:04.06

Lane LANGHOLZ  9 Bluestem DNS

Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chase POAGUE JR Southeast of 15.23  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Trevor ERICKSON SR Chapman Hig 16.12  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Grant STUMPF SR Southeast of 16.46  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Brycen LABERTEW SR McPherson H 17.27  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Javohn OSTROM JR Buhler High S 17.68  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Cory MUEHLER  9 McPherson H 17.99  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Jamison SATTLER SR Smoky Valley 18.64  (NW) 2(6)

8 Joseph LANE JR Hutchinson-T 19.17  (NW) 1(2)

9 Myles FREDRICK SO Buhler High S 20.02  (NW) 1(3)

Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Ben NEAL JR Hutchinson-T FS  (NW) 2

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chase POAGUE JR Southeast of 40.68 2(1) 10

2 Trevor ERICKSON SR Chapman Hig 40.76 2(2) 8

3 Grant STUMPF SR Southeast of 44.08 2(3) 6

4 Stephen PETERSON SR Smoky Valley 44.37 2(4) 4

5 Brycen LABERTEW SR McPherson H 46.22 2(5) 2

6 Truman WESTHOFF JR Hutchinson-T 46.42 2(6) 1

7 Cory MUEHLER  9 McPherson H 46.84 1(1)

8 Javohn OSTROM JR Buhler High S 46.89 1(2)

9 Ben NEAL JR Hutchinson-T 47.79 1(3)

10 Vincent PICKERING SO Smoky Valley 47.91 1(4)

11 Nick ANDERSON SO Chapman Hig 48.16 1(5)

12 Jamison SATTLER SR Smoky Valley 49.10 1(6)

13 Torxsten KINDEL SO Concordia Hi 49.26 1(7)

14 Joseph LANE JR Hutchinson-T 53.07 1(8)

Myles FREDRICK SO Buhler High S DNS 2

Cav CARLGREN JR Concordia Hi DNS 2

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 44.07 10

1) Tucker PELNAR SO 2) Kade KAUFMAN SR

3) Aaron POWELL SR 4) Sky SCHRINER JR

2 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 44.68 8

1) Kanin ELKINS SR 2) Chase POAGUE JR

3) Nakari MORRICAL-PALMER SO 4) Eddie MCVAY SR

3 Buhler High School (A) 45.03 6

1) Cameron CAMPBELL JR 2) Diante CAMPBELL JR

3) Graham FLUCK SR 4) Luca GOTTI SO

4 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 46.04 4

1) Truman WESTHOFF JR 2) Isaac SUTER SR

3) Lucas HAMMEKE SR 4) Walt GRAY SO

5 Concordia High School (A) 46.05 2

1) Alec FRANCIS SO 2) Toby WAHLMEIER JR

3) Cha ALQUIST-PENNELL SO 4) Keyan MILLER JR

6 Chapman High School (A) 47.26 1

1) Dominick PEREA SO 2) Aiden WHITLEY  9

3) Trevor MEAD JR 4) Jon JENKINS SR

7 Smoky Valley High School (A) 47.71

1) Jerome AUTRY SO 2) Zach GROSS SO

3) Justice AUTRY SO 4) Trystan STAMBAUGH SO
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Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
8 Bluestem (A) 50.20

1) Levi JURGENS  9 2) Eyan KNIPP JR

3) Colin HUGHES JR 4) Brody MYERS  9

Rumble 4 X 100
Pl Team Time
1 McPherson High School (A) 52.25

1) Samuel BECKER SO 2) Darriene GIBBS SO

3) Curtis LANDRUM JR 4) Jaice MINIER JR

2 Smoky Valley High School (A) 52.26

1) Justin HOLT SO 2) Skyler HOPKINS SR

3) Mason MOREL SO 4) Kort SJOGREN SR

3 Chapman High School (A) 54.64

1) Macy BLISS SR 2) Colt SELL JR

3) Marie MEULI JR 4) Brent GOLDEN JR

4 Buhler High School (A) 54.92

1) Gabe BARNES SR 2) Jackson CHILDS JR

3) Madelyn HOLLAND SR 4) Wesley MILLER JR

5 Concordia High School (A) 57.89

1) Lance HOWARD SO 2) Hattie BLACKWOOD  9

3) Dakota BROCKMAN SO 4) Taye RETTER JR

McPherson High School (B) DNF

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 4:13.49 10

1) Abby ROSE JR 2) Keira MULLEN  9

3) Kajsa PETERSON SR 4) Gracie LAMBERT JR

2 McPherson High School (A) 4:21.28 8

1) Jayla MCCLOUD  9 2) Kassidy BEAM SR

3) Kyla LANG SO 4) Emily WHORTON JR

3 Chapman High School (A) 4:29.35 6

1) Maya KIRKPATRICK SO 2) Elyssa FRIEZE  9

3) Keira JONES  9 4) Sophie CAVANAUGH SO

4 Buhler High School (A) 4:30.75 4

1) Blythe ADKINS SR 2) Leah BENTLEY SR

3) Alycea MCCOY  9 4) Caylin SEELY SO

5 Bluestem (A) 4:35.46 2

1) Jenna VALENTINE SO 2) Taytum LOVESEE SO

3) Holli EMMONS  9 4) Torrance LOVESEE SR

6 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 4:44.81 1

1) Brecken WAGNER SO 2) Kieran DOUGLAS SO

3) Avery CASELMAN SO 4) Ashley PROCHAZKA SO

7 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 5:10.64

1) Brynlee CHAPMAN SO 2) Claire LIEBL SO

3) Lauren LIEBL JR 4) Emma VOGEL SR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 10:29.65 10

1) McKinley JOHNSON SR 2) Keira MULLEN  9

3) Kajsa PETERSON SR 4) Abby ROSE JR

2 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 10:35.20 8

1) Jentrie ALDERSON JR 2) Joni SCHROEDER JR

3) Mallorie PEARSON JR 4) Ashley PROCHAZKA SO

3 Salina-Sacred Heart High School (A) 11:12.37 6

1) Maddie EHRLICH JR 2) Sydney GOETZ  9

3) Emma ROBERTS  9 4) Lauryn MIKKELSON  9

4 Bluestem (A) 11:36.59 4

1) Holli EMMONS  9 2) Brooklyn KORTE  9

3) Heaven CRISSUP  9 4) Taytum LOVESEE SO

5 Chapman High School (A) 11:37.72 2

1) Keira JONES  9 2) Grace MERRITT SO

3) Mara CRANE  9 4) Amanda REMILY JR

6 Buhler High School (A) 11:53.41 1

1) Taryn HORNING SO 2) Maya DORANTES JR

3) Jayla GORE SR 4) Alison WILLM SR

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Sophie CAVANAUGH SO Chapman Hig5' 2" 10

2 Becca HAMMERSMITH SR Hutchinson-T 5' 0" 8

3 Emily WHORTON JR McPherson H 5' 0" 6

4 Aislyn SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 4' 10" 4

5 Jara NORDELL JR Concordia Hi 4' 8" 1.5

5 Chloe CONWAY SR Concordia Hi 4' 8" 1.5

7 Jadyn HUMPHREY SR Southeast of 4' 6"

7 Laura MORRISON  9 Buhler High S4' 6"

7 Mallory POTTER  9 Bluestem 4' 6"

7 Elise GOVER SO Buhler High S4' 6"

11 Tanith ELLIOTT  9 Chapman Hig4' 4"

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Belle PETERS SR Smoky Valley 12' 3" 10

2 Grace WHISLER SR Buhler High S10' 9" 8

3 Breanne PETERS  9 Smoky Valley 10' 3" 6

4 Noelle PETERS SO Smoky Valley 9' 3" 4

5 Amber SMITH SO McPherson H 7' 3" 2

6 Makell CRENSHAW  9 Bluestem 6' 9" 1

7 Laura MORRISON  9 Buhler High S6' 9"

7 Alycea MCCOY  9 Buhler High S6' 9"

9 Brooklyn KORTE  9 Bluestem 6' 9"

Ashley PETERS  9 Hillsboro HighNH

Morgan WELLING  9 Chapman HigDNS
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Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Haley LITZINGER  9 Chapman HigDNS

Amanda REMILY JR Chapman HigDNS

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Belle PETERS SR Smoky Valley 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kyla WARD SO Buhler High S16' 41 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Torrance LOVESEE SR Bluestem 16' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Carlie CARLGREN  9 Concordia Hi 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Alycea MCCOY  9 Buhler High S15' 53 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Breanne PETERS  9 Smoky Valley 15' 21 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Anna VOGTS SO McPherson H 15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 Jaida KOESTER SO Concordia Hi 14' 10"  (NW) 1(2)

9 Kyla LANG SO McPherson H 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 Aidyn WHITE SR Buhler High S14' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

11 Joee FARTHING  9 Bluestem 14' 51 /4  (NW) 1(3)

12 Haley LITZINGER  9 Chapman Hig14' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

13 Kimberly REMILY SR Chapman Hig14' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

14 Brynlee CHAPMAN SO Hutchinson-T 14' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

15 Bailey BUCKLEY SO Concordia Hi 13' 93 /4  (NW) 1(7)

16 Laini HAIGH JR Smoky Valley 13' 43 /4  (NW) 2(9)

17 Nailea MATA  9 Salina-Sacre 13' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

Gabby BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 2

Alexa CASEBEER  9 McPherson H DNS  (NW) 1

Sarah GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T DNS  (NW) 1

Maya KIRKPATRICK SO Chapman HigDNS  (NW) 2

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Torrance LOVESEE SR Bluestem 35' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Maya KIRKPATRICK SO Chapman Hig34' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Anna VOGTS SO McPherson H 33' 8"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Sophie CAVANAUGH SO Chapman Hig32' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Alycea MCCOY  9 Buhler High S32' 3"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Grace PYLE SR McPherson H 31' 9"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Aidyn WHITE SR Buhler High S31' 41 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 Keira JONES  9 Chapman Hig30' 8"  (NW) 1(1)

9 Maggie DAVIDSON  9 Buhler High S30' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

10 Kenzie FRANKLIN SO Smoky Valley 29' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Amber SMITH SO McPherson H 29' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

12 Avery CASELMAN SO Southeast of 28' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

13 Joee FARTHING  9 Bluestem 28' 2"  (NW) 1(4)

14 Jadyn HUMPHREY SR Southeast of 28' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

15 Kylee HOWER JR Concordia Hi 27' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

16 Lydia PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 27' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 Makell CRENSHAW  9 Bluestem 25' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Grace PYLE SR McPherson H 36' 5" 2(1) 10

2 Katie BERG SR McPherson H 34' 11" 2(2) 8

3 Macy BLISS SR Chapman Hig33' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Kirstyn COOPER SR Bluestem 32' 7" 1(1) 4

5 Ivie DOUGLAS JR Southeast of 32' 5" 2(4) 2

6 Tailynn BUTTENGBACH JR McPherson H 31' 11 /2 2(5) 1

7 Sophia ROSE  9 Buhler High S29' 11" 1(2)

8 Ashley BARTLETT JR Concordia Hi 29' 51 /2 2(6)

9 Marie MEULI JR Chapman Hig29' 51 /2 2(6)

10 Maddux SMITH SR Buhler High S29' 5" 2(8)

11 Chloe CONWAY SR Concordia Hi 27' 61 /2 1(3)

12 Emilie SCHWEIZER SO Buhler High S27' 5" 2(9)

13 Melody WINKEL SR Chapman Hig27' 3" 2(10)

14 Grace STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 26' 11" 1(4)

15 Ileia WAMPLER SR Smoky Valley 26' 51 /2 1(5)

16 Hattie BLACKWOOD  9 Concordia Hi 25' 11" 1(6)

17 Lauren LIEBL JR Hutchinson-T 22' 2" 1(7)

18 Alyssa MIKKELSON JR Salina-Sacre 21' 3" 1(8)

19 Emily DILBECK SR Hutchinson-T 20' 7" 1(9)

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Torrance LOVESEE SR Bluestem 123' 0" 2(1) 10

2 Macy BLISS SR Chapman Hig97' 7" 2(2) 8

3 Sophia ROSE  9 Buhler High S93' 6" 2(3) 6

4 Ivie DOUGLAS JR Southeast of 90' 8" 2(4) 4

5 Madelyn HOLLAND SR Buhler High S89' 3" 2(5) 2

6 Katie BERG SR McPherson H 87' 5" 2(6) 1

7 Tanith ELLIOTT  9 Chapman Hig86' 8" 2(7)

8 Hattie BLACKWOOD  9 Concordia Hi 79' 2" 1(1)

9 Marie MEULI JR Chapman Hig78' 10" 2(8)

10 Ileia WAMPLER SR Smoky Valley 77' 6" 2(9)

11 Ashley BARTLETT JR Concordia Hi 77' 5" 2(10)

12 Chloe COOPER SO Buhler High S76' 1" 1(2)

13 Grace STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 73' 1" 1(3)

14 Emily DILBECK SR Hutchinson-T 72' 7" 1(4)

15 Alyssa MIKKELSON JR Salina-Sacre 72' 0" 1(5)

16 Chloe CONWAY SR Concordia Hi 64' 1" 1(6)

17 Whitley MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 62' 1" 1(7)

18 Kajsa PETERSON SR Smoky Valley 61' 7" 1(8)

19 Lauren LIEBL JR Hutchinson-T 59' 2" 1(9)

Kirstyn COOPER SR Bluestem DNS 1

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Grace PYLE SR McPherson H 115' 11" 2(1) 10
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Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 Keira MULLEN  9 Smoky Valley 110' 10" 2(2) 8

3 Sophia ROSE  9 Buhler High S109' 2" 2(3) 6

4 Kirstyn COOPER SR Bluestem 106' 3" 2(4) 4

5 Terin RUNDUS SR Concordia Hi 105' 7" 2(5) 2

6 Emily DILBECK SR Hutchinson-T 94' 6" 2(6) 1

7 Sophie CAVANAUGH SO Chapman Hig94' 5" 2(7)

8 Kieran DOUGLAS SO Southeast of 93' 5" 1(1)

9 Chloe CONWAY SR Concordia Hi 84' 7" 2(8)

10 Ashley BARTLETT JR Concordia Hi 84' 2" 2(9)

11 Ava LOCKE  9 Chapman Hig84' 1" 1(2)

12 Kenzie FRANKLIN SO Smoky Valley 81' 9" 1(3)

13 Carley MALM JR McPherson H 75' 4" 1(4)

14 Laini HAIGH JR Smoky Valley 75' 2" 1(5)

15 Rae GROTH SR Buhler High S72' 3" 1(6)

16 Kajsa PETERSON SR Smoky Valley 71' 9" 2(10)

17 Carsen BERGER SO McPherson H 71' 3" 1(7)

18 Melody WINKEL SR Chapman Hig70' 8" 1(8)

19 Grace STARKS  9 Hutchinson-T 66' 11" 1(9)

Sarah GUERRERO  9 Hutchinson-T DNS 1

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 3:28.79 10

1) Kanin ELKINS SR 2) Luke GLEASON SR

3) Nakari MORRICAL-PALMER SO 4) Dylan SPRECKER JR

2 Chapman High School (A) 3:36.70 8

1) Eli WINDER SR 2) Chris SOMMER SO

3) Nick ANDERSON SO 4) Trevor ERICKSON SR

3 McPherson High School (A) 3:39.87 6

1) Tucker PELNAR SO 2) Samuel BECKER SO

3) Caden HARDGRAVE JR 4) Jayce SCHRINER  9

4 Smoky Valley High School (A) 3:43.42 4

5 Concordia High School (A) 3:47.55 2

1) Toby WAHLMEIER JR 2) Cav CARLGREN JR

3) Alexis GARCIA JR 4) Cameron CLEVELAND  9

6 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 3:52.88 1

1) Truman WESTHOFF JR 2) Eric ARMOUR  9

3) Ben NEAL JR 4) Lucas HAMMEKE SR

7 Buhler High School (A) 3:57.49

1) Cameron CAMPBELL JR 2) Diante CAMPBELL JR

3) Spencer HINES SO 4) Hayden KELLER JR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 8:18.02 10

1) Dominic JACKSON SR 2) Luke GLEASON SR

3) Drake AUGUSTINE SO 4) Dylan SPRECKER JR

2 Buhler High School (A) 8:57.88 8

1) Cooper TAYLOR JR 2) Spencer HINES SO

3) Cameron YUTZY  9 4) Brayden DRESSMAN JR

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 9:05.97 6

4 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 9:22.71 4

1) Jonah GODINA SO 2) Zach SCHLETZBAUM JR

3) Brendan KISER JR 4) Eric ARMOUR  9

5 Chapman High School (A) 9:29.59 2

1) Nick ANDERSON SO 2) Chris SOMMER SO

3) Gage PICKING  9 4) Raymond JOHNSON SO

6 Concordia High School (A) 10:08.52 1

1) Cav CARLGREN JR 2) Sajen KEMLING SR

3) Alexis GARCIA JR 4) Aceyn CASH SO

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lucas HAMMEKE SR Hutchinson-T 6' 4" 10

2 Seth MADRON JR McPherson H 6' 2" 8

3 Grant STUMPF SR Southeast of 6' 0" 6

4 Tavian GILLIAM  9 Buhler High S6' 0" 4

5 Blake HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 5' 10" 2

6 Tyler HOBROCK JR Concordia Hi 5' 10" 1

7 Aceyn CASH SO Concordia Hi 5' 10"

7 Aidan ARMOUR SO Hutchinson-T 5' 10"

9 Samuel BECKER SO McPherson H 5' 8"

9 Cav CARLGREN JR Concordia Hi 5' 8"

11 Tanner TUSTIAN JR Buhler High S5' 4"

12 Tate BREWER SR Smoky Valley 5' 2"

13 Kian BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 5' 0"

13 Vincent PICKERING SO Smoky Valley 5' 0"

Colin HUGHES JR Bluestem NH

Chris SOMMER SO Chapman HigDNS

Aiden WHITLEY  9 Chapman HigDNS

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Nate HEIN JR Hillsboro High13' 3" 10

2 Aidan POORE JR Concordia Hi 12' 9" 8

3 Tanner TUSTIAN JR Buhler High S11' 9" 6

4 Jayce SPENCER SO Buhler High S11' 3" 4

5 Stephen PETERSON SR Smoky Valley 11' 3" 2

6 Atreyu REVILLA SO Concordia Hi 10' 3" 1

7 Bergun KINDEL SO Concordia Hi 9' 9"
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Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 Ryker DOSSETT  9 McPherson H 9' 3"

8 Kyler WELLING SR Chapman Hig9' 3"

Samuel PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley DNS

Caden BEVAN SR Chapman HigDNS

Aiden WHITLEY  9 Chapman HigDNS

Charlie MAJOR SR Hillsboro HighDNS

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aaron POWELL SR McPherson H 21' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Graham FLUCK SR Buhler High S20' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Tucker PELNAR SO McPherson H 19' 8"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Landon GRAY SR Hutchinson-T 19' 71 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Eyan KNIPP JR Bluestem 19' 33 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Alec FRANCIS SO Concordia Hi 18' 93 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Darriene GIBBS SO McPherson H 18' 63 /4  (NW) 2(7)

7 Lucas HAMMEKE SR Hutchinson-T 18' 63 /4  (NW) 2(7)

9 Tate BREWER SR Smoky Valley 18' 01 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 Gavin PATTON SO Buhler High S17' 10"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Torxsten KINDEL SO Concordia Hi 17' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 Chris SOMMER SO Chapman Hig17' 31 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 Thomas COMPTON JR Buhler High S17' 03 /4  (NW) 1(5)

14 Justice AUTRY SO Smoky Valley 17' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

15 Eric ARMOUR  9 Hutchinson-T 16' 113 /4  (NW) 2(10)

16 Dagan TURNER  9 Bluestem 16' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

17 Jerome AUTRY SO Smoky Valley 15' 103 /4  (NW) 1(8)

Eli WINDER SR Chapman Hig17' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

John VARELMAN SO Chapman Hig16' 81 /2  (NW) 1

Gage PICKING  9 Chapman HigNM  (NW) 1

Trevor MEAD JR Chapman HigNM  (NW) 2

Jude GOLDEN JR Southeast of DNS  (NW) 2

Brody MYERS  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 1

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aaron POWELL SR McPherson H 41' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Eddie MCVAY SR Southeast of 41' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Eyan KNIPP JR Bluestem 41' 31 /2  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Landon GRAY SR Hutchinson-T 40' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Zach SCHLETZBAUM JR Hutchinson-T 40' 01 /2  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Graham FLUCK SR Buhler High S39' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Darriene GIBBS SO McPherson H 39' 71 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 Alec FRANCIS SO Concordia Hi 38' 101 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 Jon JENKINS SR Chapman Hig38' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 Tate BREWER SR Smoky Valley 37' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Trevor MEAD JR Chapman Hig36' 51 /2  (NW) 1(3)

Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 Thomas COMPTON JR Buhler High S36' 31 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 Nick ANDERSON SO Chapman Hig35' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 Levi JURGENS  9 Bluestem 34' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 Trystan STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 32' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

Gavin PATTON SO Buhler High SDNS  (NW) 1

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jaice MINIER JR McPherson H 43' 1" 2(1) 10

2 Wesley MILLER JR Buhler High S42' 7" 2(2) 8

3 Hayden WALLACE SR McPherson H 42' 5" 2(3) 6

4 Keyan MILLER JR Concordia Hi 41' 7" 2(4) 4

5 Tyler HOBROCK JR Concordia Hi 40' 1" 2(5) 2

6 Walt GRAY SO Hutchinson-T 40' 1" 2(5) 1

7 Jackson CHILDS JR Buhler High S39' 5" 2(7)

8 Andrew BERGMEIER SR Hutchinson-T 38' 6" 1(1)

9 Colt SELL JR Chapman Hig37' 10" 2(8)

10 Skyler HOPKINS SR Smoky Valley 37' 9" 2(9)

11 Kort SJOGREN SR Smoky Valley 36' 91 /2 2(10)

12 Brent GOLDEN JR Chapman Hig33' 8" 2(11)

13 Lance HOWARD SO Concordia Hi 33' 4" 1(2)

14 Angel FAUDOA SO Hutchinson-T 32' 7" 1(3)

15 Ryan HENGEMUHLE SR Chapman Hig32' 3" 1(4)

16 Justin HOLT SO Smoky Valley 31' 5" 1(5)

17 Zane MCFALL  9 Bluestem 31' 2" 1(6)

18 Bryan REGIER SO Buhler High S30' 11" 1(7)

19 Logan SANDERS SR Southeast of 28' 8" 1(8)

20 Michael KEYLON SR Bluestem 20' 61 /2 1(9)

21 Aaron STANDFAST  9 Bluestem 15' 0" 1(10)

Braxton BAILEY JR McPherson H DNS 1

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler HOBROCK JR Concordia Hi 125' 7" 2(1) 10

2 Tripp BOURELL SR Hutchinson-T 122' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Walt GRAY SO Hutchinson-T 120' 5" 2(3) 6

4 Skyler HOPKINS SR Smoky Valley 113' 4" 2(4) 4

4 Kort SJOGREN SR Smoky Valley 113' 4" 1(1) 2

6 Justin HOLT SO Smoky Valley 112' 8" 1(2) 1

7 Curtis LANDRUM JR McPherson H 106' 10" 2(5)

8 Jaice MINIER JR McPherson H 104' 6" 2(6)

9 Blake SNYDER SR McPherson H 101' 1" 2(7)

10 Logan SANDERS SR Southeast of 98' 10" 2(8)

11 Bryan REGIER SO Buhler High S98' 2" 2(9)

12 Mason MOREL SO Smoky Valley 91' 11" 2(10)

13 Taye RETTER JR Concordia Hi 89' 9" 1(3)
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Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 Jackson CHILDS JR Buhler High S87' 9" 2(11)

15 Brent GOLDEN JR Chapman Hig85' 4" 1(4)

16 Aiden PUENTE SR Chapman Hig82' 0" 2(12)

17 Gabe BARNES SR Buhler High S81' 5" 1(5)

18 Dakota BROCKMAN SO Concordia Hi 77' 11" 1(6)

19 Angel FAUDOA SO Hutchinson-T 73' 0" 1(7)

20 Michael KEYLON SR Bluestem 65' 4" 1(8)

21 Zane MCFALL  9 Bluestem 62' 2" 1(9)

Brody MYERS  9 Bluestem DNS 1

Colt SELL JR Chapman HigDNS 1

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aiden PUENTE SR Chapman Hig150' 7" 2(1) 10

2 Kort SJOGREN SR Smoky Valley 149' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Jon JENKINS SR Chapman Hig146' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Tyler HOBROCK JR Concordia Hi 143' 9" 2(4) 4

5 Collin ROLLAND JR Buhler High S143' 2" 2(5) 2

6 Taye RETTER JR Concordia Hi 135' 8" 2(6) 1

7 Gavin WEDEL  9 McPherson H 134' 8" 2(7)

8 Jude GOLDEN JR Southeast of 131' 0" 1(1)

9 Dakota BROCKMAN SO Concordia Hi 124' 8" 2(8)

10 Andrew BERGMEIER SR Hutchinson-T 113' 8" 1(2)

11 Gavin WILSON  9 Hutchinson-T 112' 9" 1(3)

12 Blake HAMMEKE SO Hutchinson-T 102' 21 /2 1(4)

13 Justin HOLT SO Smoky Valley 98' 8" 1(5)

14 Zane MCFALL  9 Bluestem 85' 2" 1(6)

15 Brandon JACKSON SR Chapman Hig75' 7" 1(7)

16 Michael KEYLON SR Bluestem 58' 0" 1(8)

Brody MYERS  9 Bluestem DNS 1

Cooper TAYLOR JR Buhler High SDNS 2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Southeast of Saline High School SEOF 129

2 McPherson High School MCPH 95

3 Buhler High School BUHL 91

4 Chapman High School CHAP 67

5 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 56

5 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HTC 56

7 Concordia High School CONC 39

8 Bluestem BLUE 15

9 Hillsboro High School HILL 10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 143

2 McPherson High School MCPH 129

3 Chapman High School CHAP 93

4 Buhler High School BUHL 60

5 Bluestem BLUE 50

6 Southeast of Saline High School SEOF 30

7 Salina-Sacred Heart High School SACR 26

8 Concordia High School CONC 18

9 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HTC 9
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